15. Schiilersportfest (Jahrgang 2007 &
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925

824
825
875

821
818
820
822
926
823
819

815
817
812
918
816

750
920
751
747
748
754
688
691

685
687

683
681
686

658

661
676
656
664
648

674
647
655
662
660

642
646
513
510
514

Nick, Mia

Mikoschek, Paula
Nievelstein, Olivia
Sohnius, Romina

Klaas, Destiny
Fassbender, Isabella
1zzo, Gioia

Ludwig, Charlotte
Herzog, Sophie
Savariello, Eva
Gabler, Iben

Richter, Lisa

Weber, Malin

Nogalski, Laryssa
Jakobs, Johanna
Spiekermann, Charlotte

Ritters, Marie
Meindel, Noe
Savariello, Zoe
Henkel, Theresa
Klein, Louisa
Bommes, Marie
Delija, Sofie
Fricke, Eva

Laudenberg, Lara
Veit, Lea-Marie
Atug, Zoe

Eibach, Nora
Bender, Katharina
Oden, Esma

Bruns, Jule
Hoéller, Sarah
Hein, Luna
Rappenhéhner, Leona
Brieden, Hannah
Lopmann, Leana
Arens, Chiara
Plifke, Nina
Marbe, Hannah
Arens, Alica
Bommes, Pauline
Hilger, Lilli

Delija, Amelie

Jakobs, Antonia
Sohnius, Karina
Fricke, Jule
Fiedler, Elisa
Herweg, Annika
Hoberg, Anna

Jahr Klasse Verein

jlinger

Ergebisse Dreikampf

Sprint  Weit

2015 W03  vereinslos 18,40
2013 W05  VfL Engelskirchen 13,1
2013 W05 VfL Engelskirchen 13,9
2013 W05  Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club 12,7
2012 W06  Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club 10,4
2012 W06 VfL Engelskirchen 10,3
2012 W06  VfL Engelskirchen 10,8
2012 W06  VfL Engelskirchen 11,6
2012 W06  VfL Engelskirchen 13
2012 W06 TuS 06 Waldbrol 11,3
2012 W06  VfL Engelskirchen 14,0
2011 W07  VfL Engelskirchen 10,2
2011 wo7 SSF Bonn 9,9
2011 W07  VfL Engelskirchen 10,0
2011 W07  Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club 9,8
2011 W07  TuS 06 Waldbrol 10,5
2010 W08 LG Wipperfirth 9,1
2010 W08  Pulheimer Sport Club 9,2
2010 W08  TuS 06 Waldbrol 9,0
2010 wo08 TusS Lindlar 9,3
2010 W08  VfL Engelskirchen 9,5
2010 W08 Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club 10,1
2010 W08  DJK Montania Kiirten 10,0
2010 W08  DJK Montania Kirten 10,3
2009 W09 VfL Engelskirchen 8,7
2009 W09 TV Oberbantenberg 8,5
2009 W09 LG Wipperfirth 9,2
2009 W09 LG Wipperfirth 10,1
2009 W09  Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club 9,8
2009 W09  DJK Montania Kiirten 11,2
2008 W10  DJK Montania Kiirten 8,0
2008 W10  VfL Engelskirchen 8,3
2008 W10 LG Wipperfirth 7,8
2008 W10  TusS Lindlar 8,1
2008 W10 LG Wipperfirth 7,8
2008 W10  DJK Montania Kiirten 9,0
2008 W10  DJK Montania Kiirten 8,9
2008 W10  DJK Montania Kirten 8,8
2008 W10  Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club 8,2
2008 W10  DJK Montania Kirten 9,0
2008 W10  Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club 9,1
2008 W10 LG Wipperfirth 9,8
2008 W10 DJK Montania Kurten 10,4
2007 W11  Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club 7.6
2007 W11 Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club 7,7
2007 w11 DJK Montania Kurten 7,7
2007 W11  VfL Engelskirchen 8,6
2007 W11 LG Wipperfurth 9,0
2007 W11  VfL Engelskirchen 8,9

0,90

1,61
1,23
1,20

2,06
2,19
2,19

19
1,72
1,62
1,49

2,52
2,47
2,40
2,57
2,14

2,83
2,85
2,95
2,46
2,66
2,51
2,08
2,23

3,43
3,29
3,16
2,66
2,64
2,48

3,63
3,52
3,35
3,21
3,44
3,10
3,17
2,88
2,43
2,99
2,45
2,73
191

4,13
3,47
3,23
3,39
2,91
2,73

Ball

3,5

6,0
8,0
55

10,0
7,0
8,0

9,5

55

18,0
14,0
12,0
9,0
8,0

13
12
95
12,0
10,5
14,5
75
7,0

21,5
18,5
14,0
17,5
11,0

6,5

26,0
26,0
17,5
20,0
135
23,5
19,0
19,5
18,5
14,5
14,0
15,0
11,5

19,0
19,0
17,0
18,5
21,0

7,0

P Sprint P Weit

0

15
0
32

159
166
133
87
19
103
0

172
194
187
201
152

258
249
267
241
225
179
187
166

294
314
249
179
201
109

366

389
355
389
267
276
285
344
267
258

159

413
401
401
304
267
276

0

84
7
0

164
185
185
136
104

86

61

237
229
219
245
177

283
285
300
228
258
235
167
192

364
346
328
258
255
231

390
376
354
335
365
320
330
290
223
305
226
268
138

451
369
338
359
294
268

P Ball

48
92
36

130
71
92
48

121
48
36

253
196
164
111

92

181
164
121
164
139
204

81

71

299
260
196
247
147

60

351
351
247
280
188
323
267
273
260
204
196

156

267
267

260
292
71

) des VfL Engelskirchen e.V., 15.07.2018, Sportpark Leppe

Punkte
0

147
99
68

453
422
410
271
244
237

97

662
619
570
557
421

722
698
688
633
622
618
435
429

957
920
773
684
603
400

1107
1061
990
970
942
910
873
848
827
776
680
680
453

1131
1037
979
923
853
615



Platz Start Name

1
1

NOoO U A WN =

—- AU A WN = N = 00NV WN P

N

NO U WN =

915 Diawuoh, Sean
916 Gabler, Lennart

910
912

Domingos, Pepe
Spiekermann, Benjamin

908
922
907
903
921
909
905

Schockel, Ben
Kaminski, Ole
Reimann, Keno
Mikoschek, Diego
Ludwig, Vincent
Wagener, Finn
Nievelstein, Noah

899
897
895
901
900
896
902
923

Mitschke, David
Lauber, Sinan
Brieden, Aaron
Schwamborn, Jano
Mylenbusch, Max
Hombitzer, Max
Stiemerling, Kimi
Kann, Nils

891
893
894

Ahlgrimm, Leon
Fiedler, Moritz
Vlachos, Nicolas

889
888
886
890
887
885

Sohnius, Niko
Laudenberg, Jan
Blingen, Erik
Sperveslage, Finn
Hachenthal, Tim
Bikowski, Ben

883
884
882

Enns, Philipp
Hombitzer, Tim
Bertram, Jan Mathis

878
876
877
879
917
881
880

Klaas, Donovan
Fischer, Mikka
Gensing, Jeremy
Kramer, Simon
Fernandes, Vincent
Steckmeister, Thore
Richter, Jan

Jahr
2014
2014

2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Klasse Verein

Mo4
Mo04

MO05
MO05

MO06
MO06
MO06
MO06
MO06
MO6
Mo06

Mo7
Mo7
Mo7
Mo7
Mo7
Mo7
Mo7
Mo7

M08
M08
M08

M09
M09
M09
M09
M09
M09

M10
M10
M10

M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11

kein Verein
VfL Engelskirchen

VfL Engelskirchen
TuS 06 Waldbrol

Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club
Pulheimer Sport Club

VfL Engelskirchen

VfL Engelskirchen

VfL Engelskirchen

VfL Engelskirchen

VfL Engelskirchen

LG Wipperfirth

VfL Engelskirchen

LG Wipperfirth

LG Wipperfirth

VfL Engelskirchen

Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club
VfL Engelskirchen

Pulheimer Sport Club

DJK Montania Kiirten
VfL Engelskirchen
DJK Montania Kiirten

Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club
VfL Engelskirchen

DJK Montania Kiirten

DJK Montania Kiirten

TusS Lindlar

TuS Lindlar

LG Wipperfirth
Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club
DJK Montania Kiirten

Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club
VfL Engelskirchen

LG Wipperfirth

LG Wipperfirth

TuS 06 Waldbrol

LG Wipperfirth

VfL Engelskirchen

Sprint  Weit

22,20
18,90

12,2
13,7

10,4
11,7
11,8
12,5
13,9
13,5
15,4

9,6
9,7
9,9

10,2

10,1

11,0

10,1

11,0

10,2
11,2
11,4

8,7
9,2
9,4
9,5
9,4
10,0

8,1
8,9
8,5

7,6
8,0
8,2
8,8
8,4
9,0
8,8

0,67
0,91

1,85
1,43

2,03
2,15
2,07
1,92
1,44
1,37
1,23

2,71
2,45
2,51
2,34
2,22
2,27
1,75
1,96

2,80
2,61
2,12

3,11
2,98
2,87
2,81
2,50
2,27

3,06
3,08
3,08

3,55
3,99
3,39
3,38
3,24
3,16
2,88

2,0
4,5

6,00
6,5

15,5
17,5
12
8,5
8

6
7,0

16,5
13,0
12,5
15,5
16,0
12,5
12,0
10,5

16,5
15,5
8,5

23,0
22,0
19,5
16,5
13,0
11,0

31,5
27,0
22,0

42,0
37,5
29,0
27,5
23,5
25,0
26,5

P Sprint P Weit

0
0

33
0

131
57
52
19

o o o

187
179
165
144
151

95
151

95

144
84
73

261
218
202
194
202
158

319
243
279

375
330
309
252
289
234
252

0
0

95
20

125
144
131
107
22
9

0

226
189
198
173
155
162

78
114

238
212
139

280
263
248
240
196
162

273
276
276

335
386
315
314
296
286
249

P Ball

103
125
60

o onN

114
73
66

103

109
66
60
40

114
103
10

181
171
146
114
73
46

255
217
171

334
302
235
222
186
200
213

Punkte
0
0

128
20

359
326
243
136
24
9

0

527
441
429
420
415
323
289
249

496
399
222

722
652
596
548
471
366

847
736
726

1044
1018
859
788

720
714
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824 Mikoschek, Paula
875 Sohnius, Romina

821 Klaas, Destiny
823 Savariello, Eva
819 Gabler, Iben
926 Herzog, Sophie
820 Izzo, Gioia

918 Jakobs, Johanna

815 Richter, Lisa

817 Weber, Malin

816 Spiekermann, Charlotte
754 Bommes, Marie

750 Ritters, Marie
751 Savariello, Zoe
748 Klein, Louisa
688 Delija, Sofia
920 Meindel, Noe
691 Fricke, Eva

685 Laudenberg, Lara
687 Veit, Lea-Marie
678 Atug, Zoe

681 Bender, Katharina

676 Rappenhohner, Leona
656 Brieden, Hannah

664 Lopmann, Leana

648 Arens, Chiara

647 Arens, Alica

662 Hilger, Lilli

660 Delija, Amelie

655 Bommes, Pauline

642 Jakobs, Antonia
510 Fiedler, Elisa
513 Fricke, Jule

516 Hoberg, Anna

912 Spiekermann, Benjamin

908 Schockel, Ben
922 Kaminski, Ole

898 Mausbach, Louis Elias
923 Kann, Nils

901 Schwamborn, Jano
902 Stiemerling, Kimi

896 Hombitzer, Max

900 Mylenbusch, Max

891 Ahlgrimm, Leon
893 Fiedler, Moritz
894 Vlachos, Nicolas

888 Laudenberg, Jan
889 Sohnius, Niko
890 Sperveslage, Finn
886 Bungen, Erik

883 Enns, Philipp
882 Bertram, Jan Mathis

878 Klaas, Donovan

876 Fischer, Mikka

879 Kramer, Simon

881 Steckmeister, Thore
880 Richter, Jan

Ergebnisse 800m
Zeit

Jahr Klasse Verein

2013 W05
2013 W05

2012 W06
2012 W06
2012 W06
2012 W06
2012 W06

2011 W07
2011 W07
2011 wo7
2011 W07
2011 wo7

2010 W08
2010 W08
2010 W08
2010 W08
2010 W08
2010 W08

2009 W09
2009 W09
2009 W09
2009 W09

2008 W10
2008 W10
2008 W10
2008 W10
2008 W10
2008 W10
2008 W10
2008 W10

2007 W11
2007 W11
2007 W11
2007 W11

2013 MO5

2012 M06
2012 MO6

2011 M07
2011 mMo07
2011 M07
2011 mMo07
2011 M07
2011 mMo07

2010 M08
2010 M08
2010 M08

2009 M09
2009 M09
2009 M09
2009 M09

2008 M10
2008 M10

2007 M11
2007 M11
2007 M11
2007 M11
2007 M11

VfL Engelskirchen
Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club

Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club
TuS 06 Waldbrol

VfL Engelskirchen

VfL Engelskirchen

VfL Engelskirchen

Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club
VfL Engelskirchen

SSF Bonn

TuS 06 Waldbrol

Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club

LG Wipperfiirth

TuS 06 Waldbrol

VfL Engelskirchen
DJK Montania Kiirten
Pulheimer Sport Club
DJK Montania Kiirten

VfL Engelskirchen

TV Oberbantenberg

LG Wipperfiirth

Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club

TuS Lindlar

LG Wipperfirth

DJK Montania Kirten

DJK Montania Kiirten

DJK Montania Kirten

LG Wipperfirth

DJK Montania Kirten
Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club

Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club
VfL Engelskirchen

DJK Montania Kiirten

VfL Engelskirchen

TuS 06 Waldbrol

Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club
Pulheimer Sport Club

kein Verein

Pulheimer Sport Club

LG Wipperfirth

VfL Engelskirchen

Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club
VfL Engelskirchen

DJK Montania Kiirten
VfL Engelskirchen
DJK Montania Kiirten

VfL Engelskirchen

Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club
DJK Montania Kiirten

DJK Montania Kiirten

LG Wipperfirth
DJK Montania Kiirten

Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club
VfL Engelskirchen

LG Wipperfirth

LG Wipperfirth

VfL Engelskirchen

04:13,6
05:11,0

04:18,8
04:45,1
04:52,9
05:29,8
05:31,4

03:51,4
03:55,0
04:02,1
04:02,2
04:06,4

03:19,9
03:21,0
03:25,4
03:38,9
03:46,7
03:58,3

03:06,4
03:20,9
03:34,8
03:50,0

03:00,0
03:09,1
03:20,6
03:28,9
03:34,1
03:34,3
03:54,7
03:54,8

02:52,6
02:57,8
03:14,7
03:33,7

04:36,2

03:52,4
03:58,3

03:10,1
03:37,6
03:55,2
04:02,6
04:09,9
04:20,2

03:36,1
03:37,4
04:28,3

03:11,4
03:14,5
03:20,9
03:21,9

03:07,8
03:09,0

02:51,6
02:51,7
03:05,8
03:25,4
03:31,6



